Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Datasheet
Basic Force Sensors
TBF Series, Compensated/Unamplified
1 bar to 10 bar | 100 kPa to 1 MPa | 15 psi to 150 psi
Millivolt Analog Output
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s TBF Series Force Sensors are small flush

5Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Basic Force Sensors, TBF Series, Compensated/Unamplified
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
Basic Force Sensors
TBF Series, Compesated/Unampli	ed
Product Nomenclature
008302-1-EN IL50
January 2016
Copyright © 2016 Honeywell International Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TBF    L    PN    S    150PG    U    C   V
U
Series
Output
TBF
Unamplified
For example, TBFLPNS150PGUCV defines a TBF Series Basic Force Sensor, Leadless SMT package,
low-profile pressure port, silicone gel interface, 0 psi to 150 psi gage pressure range, unamplified output,
compensated, constant supply voltage.
L Leadless SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
Package
Gel Coating Option
PN Low-profile
port
C
Compensation
Compensated
V
Supply Voltage
Constant
S Silicone gel interface
Pressure Port
Pressure Range
15 psi to 150 psi1 bar to 10 bar 100 kPa to 1 MPa
GageGage
015PG
030PG
060PG
100PG
150PG
001BG
1.6BG
2.5BG
004BG
006BG
010BG
0 bar to 1 bar
0 bar to 1.6 bar
0 bar to 2.5 bar
0 bar to 4 bar
0 bar to 6 bar
0 bar to 10 bar
Gage
100KG
160KG
250KG
400KG
600KG
001GG
0 kPa to 100 kPa
0 kPa to 160 kPa
0 kPa to 250 kPa
0 kPa to 400 kPa
0 kPa to 600 kPa
0 MPa to 1 MPa
0 psi to 15 psi
0 psi to 30 psi
0 psi to 60 psi
0 psi to 100 psi
0 psi to 150 psi
Basic force sensor
Figure 2. Leadless SMT Package Dimensional Drawings (For reference only: mm [in].)